


Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

' . -  - 02/08/2008 12:08 PM WATER 01 81499016 '* 03/05/2008 10:15 AM WATER 01 81499016 

04/09/2008 12:52 PM WATER 01 81499016 

05/07/2008 10:32 AM WATER 01 81499016 

06/03/2008 11:16 AM WATER 01 81499016 

07/07/2008 08:32 AM WATER 01 81499016 

08/06/2008 02:48 PM WATER 01 81499016 

09/05/2008 11 :29 AM WATER 01 8149901 6 

10/09/2008 02:39 PM WATER 01 81499016 

11/08/2008 01:45 PM WATER 01 81499016 

12/04/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 81499016 

0009-01950-001 01 Turner, Theresa 

01/07/2008 09:25 AM WATER 01 81499039 

02/08/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 81499039 

03/05/2008 01:32 PM WATER 01 81499039 

04/09/2008 1252 PM WATER 01 81499039 

05/07/2008 10:33 AM WATER 01 81499039 

? 06/03/2008 11:17 AM WATER 01 81499039 

' ' 07/07/2008 08:32 AM WATER 01 81499039 

08/06/2008 02:49 PM WATER 01 81499039 

09/05/2008 11:30 AM WATER 01 81499039 

10/09/2008 02:40 PM WATER 01 81499039 

11/08/2008 01:46 PM WATER 01 81499039 

12/04/2008 12:13 PM WATER 01 81499039 

26,720 

27,670 

28,540 

29,730 

31,000 

32,370 

33,740 

34,960 

36,230 

38,170 

40,820 

73,270 

76,300 

79,250 

81,350 

85,050 

88,080 

90,630 

93,370 

96,460 

98,520 

101,730 

103,970 

27,670 950 Read 0 0 0  

28,540 870 Read 0 0 0  

29,730 1,190 Read 0 0 0  

31,000 1,270 Read 0 0 0  

32,370 1,370 Read 0 0 0  

33,740 1,370 Read 0 0 0  

34,960 1,220 Read 0 0 0  

36.230 1,270 Read 0 0 0  

38,170 1,940 Read 0 0 0  

40,820 2.650 Read 0 0 0  

41,590 770 Read 0 0 0  

76,300 3,030 Read 0 0 0  

79,250 2,950 Read 0 0 0  

81,350 2,100 Read 0 0 0  

85,050 3,700 Read 0 o m  
88,080 3,030 Read 0 0 0  

90,630 2,550 Read 0 0 0  

93,370 2,740 Read 0 0 0  

96,460 3,090 Read 0 0 0  

98,520 2,060 Read 0 0 0  

101,730 3,210 Read 0 0 0  

103,970 2,240 Read 0 0 0  

106,900 2,930 Read 0 0 0  

6890 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

8809-fE088.884---8+Htiinswert~ti?tev, I ? X f 3 5 e l d - 6 l ~ s g e & * q k d ~  

01/07/2008 0926 AM WATER 01 81774563 85,900 91,210 5,310 Read 0 0 0  

02/08/2008 12:09 PM WATER 01 81774563 91,210 95,730 4,520 Read 0 0 0  

03/05/2008 10:18 AM WATER 01 81774563 95,730 99,190 3,460 Read 0 0 0  

04/09/2008 1253 PM WATER 01 81774563 99,190 103,760 4,570 Read 0 0 0  

05/07/2008 10:34 AM WATER 01 81774563 103,760 106,040 2,280 Read 0 0 0  

06/03/2008 11:17 AM WATER 01 81774563 106,040 110,190 4,150 Read 0 0 0  

07/07/2008 08:34 AM WATER 01 81774563 110,190 115.620 5,430 Read 0 0 0  

08/06/2008 02:50 PM WATER 01 81774563 115,620 120,120 4,500 Read 0 0 0  

09/05/2008 11:31 AM WATER 01 81774563 120,120 123,140 3,020 Read 0 0 0  

f 10/09/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 81774563 123,140 128,310 5,170 Read 0 0 0  

11/08/2008 01:46 PM WATER 01 81774563 128,310 131,680 3,370 Read 0 0 0  
kr .._ 

12/04/2008 12:14 PM WATER 01 81774563 131,680 134,700 3.020 Read 0 0 0  
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous 
Reading 

Deduct Demand Change Present Reading 
Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

. 0009-02050-001 01 Kistler, Milton 

01/07/2008 09:27 AM WATER 01 82104025 

02/08/2008 12:lO PM WATER 01 82104025 

03/05/2008 10:19 AM WATER 01 82104025 

04/09/2008 1254 PM WATER 01 82104025 

05/07/2008 10:34 AM WATER 01 82104025 

06/03/2008 11:18 AM WATER 01 82104025 

07/07/2008 08:35 AM WATER 01 82104025 

08/06/2008 0250 PM WATER 01 82104025 

09/05/2008 11:32 AM WATER 01 82104025 

10/09/2008 02:41 PM WATER 01 82104025 

11/08/2008 01:47 PM WATER 01 82104025 

12/04/2008 12:15 PM WATER 01 82104025 

0009-02150-002 01 Headrick, Kerry and Kim 

01/07/2008 09:28 AM WATER 01 82363834 

02/08/2008 12:12 PM WATER 01 82363834 

03/05/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 82363834 

04/09/2008 1256 PM WATER 01 82363834 7: 

. 05/07/2008 10:34 AM WATER 01 82363834 

06/03/2008 11:20 AM WATER 01 82363834 

07/07/2008 08:36 AM WATER 01 82363834 

08/06/2008 0252 PM WATER 01 82363834 

09/05/2008 11:33 AM WATER 01 82363834 

10/09/2008 02:43 PM WATER 01 82363834 

11/08/2008 01:48 PM WATER 01 82363834 

12/04/2008 12:17 PM WATER 01 82363834 

0009-02200-005 01 Headrick Renthouse, Roger 

01/07/2008 09:29 AM WATER 01 134'78945 

02/08/2008 12:13 PM WATER 01 13478945 

03/05/2008 10:22 AM WATER 01 13478945 

04/09/2008 1257 PM WATER 01 13478945 

05/07/2008 10:35 AM WATER 01 13478945 

06/03/2008 11 :22 AM WATER 01 13478945 

07/07/2008 08:37 AM WATER 01 13478945 

08/06/2008 0253 PM WATER 01 13478945 

09/05/2008 1 1 :34 AM WATER 01 13478945 

10/09/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 13478945 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

59,600 

62,330 

64,700 

66,420 

66,720 

71,120 

73,390 

78,340 

80,240 

83,380 

86,430 

89,020 

156,340 

165,090 

174,370 

181,860 

191,080 

199,650 

207,240 

218,780 

227,740 

236,660 

246,770 

254,070 

87,950 

88,900 

89,770 

90,720 

92,100 

93,100 

94,810 

97,650 

98,840 

100,320 

~ ~ ~~ 

7171 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

62,330 2,730 Read 0 on 
64,700 2,370 Read 0 on 
66,420 1,720 Read 0 on 
66,720 300 Read 0 0 0  

71,120 4,400 Read 0 on 
73,390 2,270 Read 0 on 
78,340 4,950 Read 0 0 0  

80,240 1.900 Read 0 0 0  

83,380 3,140 Read 0 on 
86,430 3,050 Read 0 on 
89,020 2,590 Read 0 on 
91,630 2,610 Read 0 on 

165,090 8,750 Read 0 0 0  

174,370 9,280 Read 0 o n  
181,860 7,490 Read 0 on 

199,650 8,570 Read 0 on 
207,240 7,590 Read 0 0 0  

218,780 11,540 Read 0 0 0  

227,740 8,960 Read 0 0 0  

236,660 8,920 Read 0 on 
246,770 10,110 Read 0 on 
254,070 7,300 Read 0 on 
259,730 5,660 Read 0 0 0  

88,900 950 Read 0 on 
89,770 870 Read 0 0 0  

90,720 950 Read 0 0 0  

92,100 1,380 Read 0 0 0  

93,100 1,000 Read 0 0 0  

94,810 1,710 Read 0 0 0  

97,650 2,840 Read 0 on 
98,840 1,190 Read 0 on 

100,320 1,480 Read 0 on 
102,050 1,730 Read 0 on 

372 Cedar Hil l  Road Mount Herrnon, KY 42157 

191,080 9,220 Read 0 on 

542 Cedar Hill Road Mount Herrnon, KY 42157 

Page 442Of 1195 



Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

1 1/08/2008 01 :49 PM WATER 01 13478945 102,050 

12/04/2008 12:17 PM WATER 01 13478945 103,070 

0009-02300-001 01 Headrick 1, Roger and Eldonna 

01/07/2008 09:30 AM WATER 01 82363835 11 1,570 

02/08/2008 1233 PM WATER 01 82363835 134,150 

03/05/2008 10:23 AM WATER 01 82363835 139,300 

04/09/2008 1257 PM WATER 01 82363835 142,970 

05/07/2008 10:36 AM WATER 01 82363835 148,200 

06/03/2008 1 1 :23 AM WATER 01 82363835 153.500 

07/07/2008 08:37 AM WATER 01 82363835 157,730 

08/06/2008 02:54 PM WATER 01 82363835 1 67,120 

09/05/2008 11:35 AM WATER 01 82363835 172,400 

10/09/2008 02:44 PM WATER 01 82363835 17 7,880 

11/08/2008 01:50 PM WATER 01 82363835 178,240 

12/04/2008 12:18 PM WATER 01 82363835 182,770 

0009-02400-003 01 Buck, Paul and Melissa 

01/07/2008 09:31 AM 

\ 02/08/2008 12~14 PM 

' 03/05/2008 10:24 AM 

04/09/2008 12:58 PM 

05/07/2008 10:37 AM 

06/03/2008 11 :24 AM 

07/07/2008 08:38 AM 

08/06/2008 02:55 PM 

09/05/2008 11 :36 AM 

10/09/2008 02:45 PM 

11/08/2008 01:50 PM 

12/04/2008 12:19 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

0009-02450-001 01 Murley, Jill 

01/07/2008 09:33 AM WATER 01 

02/08/2008 12:17 PM WATER 01 

03/05/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 

04/09/2008 01:OO PM WATER 01 

05/07/2008 10:37 AM WATER 01 

06/03/2008 1 1 :26 AM WATER 01 

06/10/2008 0399 PM WATER 01 

07/07/2008 08:39 AM WATER 01 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

12757492 

96353144 

963531 44 

96353144 

96353144 

96353144 

96353144 

95088168 

95088168 

168,720 

174,490 

179,010 

184,040 

190,370 

194,850 

201,240 

209,140 

210,710 

215,380 

221,230 

226,110 

103,070 1,020 Read 0 

104,270 1,200 Read 0 

519 Cedar Hill Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

134,150 22,580 Read 0 

139,300 5,150 Read 0 

142,970 3,670 Read 0 

148,200 5,230 Read 0 

153,500 5,300 Read 0 

157,730 4,230 Read 0 

167,120 9,390 Read 0 

172,400 5,280 Read 0 

177,880 5,480 Read 0 

178,240 360 Read 0 

182,770 4,530 Read 0 

184,680 1,910 Read 0 

738 Cedar Hill Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

174,490 

179,010 

184,040 

190,370 

194,850 

201,240 

209,140 

210,710 

215,380 

221,230 

226,110 

229,790 

5,770 Read 

4,520 Read 

5,030 Read 

6,330 Read 

4,480 Read 

6,390 Read 

7,900 Read 

1,570 Read 

4,670 Read 

5,850 Read 

4,880 Read 

3,680 Read 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1309 Cedar Hill Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

427,150 428,990 1,840 Read 0 on 
428,990 430,410 1,420 Read 0 on 
430,410 431,410 1,000 Read 0 on 
431,410 433,020 1,610 Read 0 0 0  

433,020 434,410 1,390 Read 0 0 0  

434,410 435,400 990 Read 0 on 
0 OB 

146,990 151,210 4,220 Read 0 on 
435,400 435,780 380 Read 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

. -A 08/06/2008 02~56 PM WATER 01 95088168 

09/05/2008 11 :38 AM WATER 01 950881 68 

10/09/2008 02:46 PM WATER 01 95088168 

11/08/2008 01:52 PM WATER 01 95088168 

12/04/2008 12:21 PM WATER 01 95088168 

0009-02500-001 01 Bowles 1, Larry 

01/07/2008 09:34 AM WATER 01 13478944 

02/08/2008 12:18 PM WATER 01 13478944 

03/05/2008 10:26 AM WATER 01 13478944 

04/09/2008 01:OO PM WATER 01 13478944 

05/07/2008 10:38 AM WATER 01 13478944 

06/03/2008 11 :26 AM WATER 01 13478944 

07/07/2008 a8:40 AM WATER 01 13478944 

08/06/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 13478944 

09/05/2008 11:40 AM WATER 01 13478944 

10/09/2008 02:47 PM WATER 01 13478944 

1 1/08/2008 01 :52 PM WATER 01 13478944 

> 12/04/2008 12:21 PM WATER 01 13478944 
> 4- 

0009-02550-002 01 Headrick, Joe 

01/07/2008 09:35 AM 

02/08/2008 12:18 PM 

03/05/2008 10:27 AM 

04/09/2008 01 :02 PM 

05/07/2008 10:39 AM 

06/03/2008 1 1 :27 AM 

07/07/2008 08:41 AM 

08/06/2008 02:58 PM 

09/05/2008 11 :41 AM 

10/09/2008 02:47 PM 

11/08/2008 01:53 PM 

12/04/2008 12:22 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

30318079 

3031 8079 

3031 8079 

3031 8079 

30318079 

3031 8079 

3031 8079 

30318079 

3031 8079 

30318079 

30318079 

3031 8079 

151,210 

154.800 

156,520 

160,000 

161,430 

272,620 

276,800 

280,060 

282,930 

286,500 

289,540 

296,110 

304.640 

310,280 

317,290 

324,880 

328,640 

978,500 

989,590 

1,000,710 

1,034,470 

1,159,320 

1 ,I 77,120 

1 ,I 97,960 

1,227,620 

1,250,470 

1,272,870 

1,300,450 

1,322,950 

154,800 3,590 Read 0 0 0  

156,520 1,720 Read 0 0 0  

160,000 3,480 Read 0 0 0  

161,430 1,430 Read 0 0 0  

162,280 850 Read 0 0 0  

276,800 4,180 Read 0 0 0  

280,060 3,260 Read 0 0 0  

282,930 2,870 Read 0 0 0  

286,500 3,570 Read 0 0 0  

289.540 3,040 Read 0 0 0  

296.1 10 6,570 Read 0 0 0  

304,640 8,530 Read 0 0 0  

310,280 5,640 Read 0 0 0  

317.290 7.010 Read 0 0 1 3  

324,880 7,590 Read 0 on 
328,640 3,760 Read 0 0 0  

331,400 2,760 Read 0 on 

1330 Cedar Hill Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

766 D Headrick Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

989,590 

1,000,710 

1,034,470 

1,159,320 

1 ,I 77,120 

1 ,I 97,960 

1,227,620 

1,250,470 

1,272,870 

1,300,450 

1,322,950 

1,335,450 

11,090 Read 

11,120 Read 

33,760 Read 

124,850 Read 

17,800 Read 

20,840 Read 

29,660 Read 

22,850 Read 

22,400 Read 

27,580 Read 

22,500 Read 

12,500 Read 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0009-02600-001 01 Gearlds, Clarence 390 Headrick Road Tornpkinsville, KY 42167 

01/07/2008 09:36 AM WATER 01 97135849 502,160 506,180 4,020 Read 0 on 
02/08/2008 12:20 PM WATER 01 97135849 506,180 509,140 2,960 Read 0 0 0  

I 03/05/2008 10:28 AM WATER 01 97135849 509,140 51 1,890 2,750 Read 0 on 
04/09/2008 01:03 PM WATER 01 97135849 51 1,890 515.920 4,030 Read 0 0 0  

05/07/2008 10:40 AM WATER 01 97135849 515,920 519,070 3,150 Read 0 0 0  
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Deduct Demand Change Previous Present Reading 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

-., 06/03/2008 11 :29 AM WATER 01 97135849 

07/07/2008 08:42 AM WATER 01 971 35849 

08/06/2008 02:59 PM WATER 01 97135849 

09/05/2008 11:43 AM WATER 01 97135849 

10/09/2008 a2:49 PM WATER 01 97135849 

11/08/2008 01 :54 PM WATER 01 971 35849 

12/04/2008 12:24 PM WATER 01 97135849 

0009-02650-001 01 Spears, Keith 

01/07/2008 09:44 AM WATER 

02/08/2008 12:22 PM WATER 

03/05/2008 10:31 AM WATER 

04/09/2008 01:05 PM WATER 

05/07/2008 10:43 AM WATER 

06/03/2008 11 :32 AM WATER 

07/07/2008 08:44 AM WATER 

08/06/2008 03:02 PM WATER 

09/05/2008 11:45 AM WATER 

\ 10/09/2008 02:51 PM WATER 
i 

' 11/08/2008 01 :56 PM WATER 

12/04/2008 12:27 PM WATER 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

01 27767027 

0009-02700-001 01 Headrick, Dollie 

01/07/2008 09:45 AM WATER 01 97421658 

02/08/2008 12:23 PM WATER 01 97421658 

03/05/2008 10:32 AM WATER 01 97421658 

04/09/2008 01:06 PM WATER 01 97421658 

05/07/2008 10:44AM WATER 01 97421658 

06/03/2008 11 :33 AM WATER 01 97421 658 

07/07/2008 08:45 AM WATER 01 97421658 

08/06/2008 03:03 PM WATER 01 97421658 

09/05/2008 11:48 AM WATER 01 97421658 

10/09/2008 02:52 PM WATER 01 97421658 

11/08/2008 01:57 PM WATER 01 97421658 

12/04/2008 12:28 PM WATER 01 97421658 

0009-02750-001 01 Martin, Mrs. James J 

j 01/07/2008 09~48 AM WATER 01 10857674 

02/08/2008 12:27 PM WATER 01 10857674 

03/05/2008 10:36 AM WATER 01 10857674 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

519,070 

522.970 

527.370 

531,040 

537,440 

542,540 

546,420 

204,740 

214,810 

224,550 

231,550 

244,210 

251,720 

258.650 

268,010 

278,490 

287,380 

296,880 

305,680 

140,570 

140,880 

141,430 

141,680 

141,680 

142,130 

142,820 

143,340 

143,490 

145,630 

145,640 

147,650 

209,990 

212,180 

214,320 

522,970 3,900 Read 0 

527,370 4,400 Read 0 

531,040 3,670 Read 0 

537,440 6,400 Read 0 

542,540 5,100 Read 0 

546,420 3,880 Read 0 

549,020 2,600 Read 0 

195 Spears Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

214,810 10,070 Read 0 

224,550 9,740 Read 0 

231,550 7,000 Read 0 

244,210 12,660 Read 0 

251,720 7,510 Read 0 

258,650 6,930 Read 0 

268,010 9,360 Read 0 

278,490 10,480 Read a 

287,380 8,890 Read 0 

296,880 9,500 Read 0 

305,680 8,800 Read 0 

312,350 6,670 Read 0 

2104 Cedar Hill Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

140,880 310 Read 0 

141,430 550 Read 0 

141,680 250 Read 0 

141,680 0 Read 0 

142,130 450 Read 0 

142.820 690 Read 0 

143,340 520 Read 0 

143,490 150 Read 0 

145,630 2,140 Read 0 

145,640 10 Read 0 

147,650 2,010 Read 0 

149,710 2,060 Read 0 

7647 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

212,180 2,190 Read 0 

214,320 2,140 Read 0 

215,990 1,670 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

04/09/2008 01:lO PM WATER 01 10857674 

05/07/2008 10:45 AM WATER 01 10857674 

06/03/2008 11:37 AM WATER 01 10857674 

07/07/2008 08:50 AM WATER 01 10857674 

08/06/2008 03:08 PM WATER 01 10857674 

09/05/2008 1153 AM WATER 01 10857674 

10/09/2008 02:55 PM WATER 01 10857674 

11/08/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 10857674 

12/04/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 10857674 

0009-02775-005 01 Boller, Larry 

01/07/2008 09:50 AM WATER 01 11871620 

02/08/2008 12:29 PM WATER 01 11871620 

03/05/2008 10:38 AM WATER 01 11871620 

04/09/2008 01:12 PM WATER 01 11871620 

05/07/2008 10:45 AM WATER 01 1 I871620 

06/03/2008 11:39 AM WATER 01 11871620 

07/07/2008 08:51 AM WATER 01 11871620 

\ 08/06/2008 03:09 PM WATER 01 11871620 

' 09/05/2008 11:54 AM WATER 01 11871620 

10/09/2008 02:56 PM WATER 01 11 871620 

11/08/2008 02:02 PM WATER 01 11871620 

12/04/2008 12:34 PM WATER 01 11871620 

nr 

01/15/2008 0752 AM WATER 01 14261274 

0009-02800-002 01 Hollinsworth, Cliff 

03/05/2008 07:52 AM WATER 01 14261274 

04/09/2008 01:12 PM WATER 01 14261274 

05/07/2008 1256 PM WATER 01 14261274 

06/03/2008 11:39 AM WATER 01 14261274 

07/07/2008 08:52 AM WATER 01 14261274 

08/18/2008 09:12 AM WATER 01 14261274 

0009-02900-001 01 Groce, Printis 

01/07/2008 09:51 AM WATER 01 81499015 

02/08/2008 12:30 PM WATER 01 81499015 

03/05/2008 10:39 AM WAlER 01 81499015 

215,990 

218,350 

220,100 

227,550 

230.050 

232,440 

234,670 

237,060 

239,250 

128,980 

130,860 

132,980 

134,550 

136,840 

138,000 

140,380 

148.900 

151,840 

154,180 

157,510 

159,350 

139,830 

0 

139,870 

146,300 

154,430 

161,630 

165,460 

63,200 

65.830 

69,530 

218,350 2,360 Read 0 

220,100 1,750 Read 0 

227,550 7,450 Read 0 

230,050 2,500 Read 0 

232,440 2.390 Read 0 

234,670 2,230 Read 0 

237,060 2,390 Read 0 

239,250 2,190 Read 0 

241,160 1,910 Read 0 

8928 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

130,860 1,880 Read 0 

132,980 2,120 Read 0 

134,550 1,570 Read 0 

136,840 2,290 Read 0 

138,000 1,160 Read 0 

140,380 2,380 Read 0 

148,900 8,520 Read 0 

151,840 2,940 Read 0 

154,180 2,340 Read 0 

157,510 3,330 Read 0 

159,350 1,840 Read 0 

161,030 1,680 Read 0 

--- 
139,870 40 Read 0 

8084 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

139,870 0 Read 0 

146,300 6,430 Read 0 

154,430 8,130 Read 0 

161,630 7,200 Read 0 

165,460 3,830 Read 0 

165,460 0 Read 0 

8137 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

65,830 2,630 Read 0 

69,530 3,700 Read 0 

71,190 1,660 Read 0 

71,190 74,250 0 0 0  

74,250 76,430 0 0 0  

3,060 Read 

2,180 Read 

04/09/2008 01:14 PM WATER 01 81499015 

05/07/2008 1256 PM WATER 01 81499015 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

06/03/2008 11:40AM WATER 01 81499015 

07/07/2008 08:53 AM WATER 01 81499015 

08/06/2008 03:l l PM WATER 01 81499015 

09/05/2008 11 :55 AM WATER 01 8149901 5 

10/09/2008 02:57 PM WATER 01 81499015 

11/08/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 81499015 

12/04/2008 12:35 PM WATER 01 81499015 

0009-02950-002 01 Dubree, Joel and Jana 

01/07/2008 09:52 AM WATER 01 98535229 

02/08/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 98535229 

03/05/2008 1 O:40 AM WATER 01 98535229 

04/09/2008 01:15 PM WATER 01 98535229 

05/07/2008 12:57 PM WATER 01 98535229 

06/03/2008 11:41 AM WATER 01 98535229 

07/07/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 98535229 

08/06/2008 03:12 PM WATER 01 98535229 

09/05/2008 11 :58 AM WATER 01 98535229 

.; 10/09/2008 03:OO PM WATER 01 98535229 
I I  

11/08/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 98535229 

12/04/2008 12:37 PM WATER 01 98535229 

0009-03000-001 01 Gearlds , Gaty 

01/07/2008 09:53 AM 

02/08/2008 12:32 PM 

03/05/2008 10:41 AM 

04/09/2008 01 :I 6 PM 

05/07/2008 12:58 PM 

06/03/2008 11 :42 AM 

07/07/2008 08:55 AM 

08/06/2008 03:13 PM 

09/05/2008 11 :58 AM 

10/09/2008 03:01 PM 

11/08/2008 0295 PM 

12/04/2008 12:37 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

01 81499014 

0009-03025-001 01 Dubree Farm, Joel and Jana 

01/07/2008 09:54 AM WATER 01 83730484 

02/08/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 83730484 

03/05/2008 10:42 AM WATER 01 83730484 

Thursday, Jiily 16,2009 07:40 AM 

76,430 

79,260 

82,020 

84,620 

86,950 

90,360 

92,440 

823,040 

833,260 

842,120 

849,310 

858,130 

866,330 

874,430 

890,640 

898,870 

924,150 

932,930 

941,470 

79,060 

82,090 

84,830 

86,830 

89,720 

91,980 

94,240 

96,990 

99,380 

101,840 

104,570 

107,170 

6.640 

7,040 

7,340 

79,260 2,830 Read 0 on 
82,020 2,760 Read 0 on 
84,620 2,600 Read 0 on 
86,950 2,330 Read 0 on 
90,360 3,410 Read 0 0 0  

92,440 2,080 Read 0 on 
94,500 2,060 Read 0 on 

8214 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

833,260 10,220 Read 0 

842,120 8,860 Read 0 

849,310 7,190 Read 0 

858,130 8,820 Read 0 

866,330 8,200 Read 0 

874,430 8,100 Read 0 

890,640 16,210 Read 0 

898,870 8,230 Read 0 

924,150 25,280 Read 0 

932,930 8,780 Read 0 

941,470 8,540 Read 0 

948,590 7,120 Read 0 

8243 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

82,090 3,030 Read 0 

84,830 2,740 Read 0 

86,830 2,000 Read 0 

89,720 2,890 Read 0 

91,980 2,260 Read 0 

94,240 2,260 Read 0 

96,990 2,750 Read 0 

99,380 2,390 Read 0 

101,840 2,460 Read 0 

104,570 2,730 Read 0 

107,170 2,600 Read 0 

109,350 2,180 Read 0 

Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

7,040 400 Read 0 

7,340 300 Read 0 

7,400 60 Read 0 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

~ 04/09/2008 01:17 PM WATER 01 83730484 

05/07/2008 12:59 PM WATER 01 83730484 

06/03/2008 11 :43 AM WATER 01 83730484 

07/07/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 83730484 

08/06/2008 03:14 PM WATER 01 83730484 

09/05/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 83730484 

10/09/2008 03:02 PM WATER 01 83730484 

I 1/08/2008 02:06 PM WATER 01 83730484 

12/04/2008 12:39 PM WATER 01 83730484 

0009-03050-001 01 Payne, Randy 

01/07/2008 09:55 AM WATER 01 940591 89 

02/08/2008 12:34 PM WATER 01 94059189 

03/05/2008 10:43 AM WATER 01 94059189 

04/09/2008 01:18 PM WATER 01 94059189 

05/07/2008 01:OO PM WATER 01 94059189 

06/03/2008 1 I :44 AM WATER 01 940591 89 

07/07/2008 08:57 AM WATER 01 94059189 

> 08/06/2008 03~15 PM WATER 01 94059189 
' .  

09/05/2008 12:05 PM WATER 01 94059189 

10/09/2008 03:03 PM WATER 01 94059189 

11/08/2008 02:07 PM WATER 01 94059189 

12/04/2008 12:40 PM WATER 01 94059189 

0009-03075-001 01 Belcher, David 8 Rendy 

01/07/2008 09:56 AM WATER 01 13763777 

02/08/2008 12:35 PM WATER 01 13763777 

03/05/2008 10:45 AM WATER 01 13763777 

04/09/2008 01:19 PM WATER 01 13763777 

05/07/2008 01:Ol PM WATER 01 13763777 

06/03/2008 11:45 AM WATER 01 13763777 

07/07/2008 08:58 AM WATER 01 13763777 

08/06/2008 03:16 PM WATER 01 13763777 

09/05/2008 12:07 PM WATER 01 13763777 

10/09/2008 03:04 PM WATER 01 13763777 

11/08/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 13763777 

. 12/04/2008 12~41 PM WATER 01 13763777 

0009-03101-001 01 Gentry 2, Beth 

01/07/2008 09:57 AM WATER 01 11894559 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

7,400 

7,540 

7,630 

10,170 

11,240 

12,020 

12,140 

12,230 

13,050 

489,050 

495,430 

502,330 

507,520 

514,720 

520,760 

526,730 

539,000 

547,280 

554,820 

562.450 

568,510 

201,120 

206,380 

21 1,580 

215,340 

220,930 

225,750 

229,880 

235,200 

239,700 

245,460 

251,610 

256,130 

200,960 

7,540 140 Read 0 0 0  

7,630 90 Read 0 0 0  

10,170 2,540 Read 0 0 0  

11,240 1,070 Read 0 0 0  

12,020 780 Read 0 on 
12,140 120 Read 0 o n  
12,230 90 Read 0 0 0  

13.050 820 Read 0 0 0  

13,100 50 Read 0 0 0  

495,430 6,380 Read 0 on 
502,330 6.900 Read 0 0 0  

507,520 5,190 Read 0 on 
514,720 7,200 Read 0 0 0  

520,760 6,040 Read 0 0 0  

526,730 5,970 Read 0 0 0  

539,000 12,270 Read 0 0 0  

547,280 8,280 Read 0 on 
554,820 7,540 Read 0 0 0  

562,450 7,630 Read 0 0 0  

568,510 6,060 Read 0 0 0  

574,150 5,640 Read 0 0 0  

206,380 5,260 Read 0 0 0  

21 1,580 5,200 Read 0 0 0  

215,340 3,760 Read 0 0 0  

220,930 5,590 Read a 0 0  

225,750 4,820 Read 0 0 0  

229,880 4,130 Read 0 0 0  

235,200 5,320 Read 0 0 0  

239,700 4,500 Read 0 0 0  

245,460 5,760 Read 0 0 0  

251,610 6,150 Read 0 0 0  

256,130 4,520 Read 0 0 0  

260,490 4,360 Read 0 0 0  

203,560 2,600 Read 0 0 0  

8818 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 421 57 

Paul Smith Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

475 Paul Smith Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

~ 02/08/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 11894559 

03/05/2008 10:46 AM WATER 01 11894559 

04/09/2008 01:21 PM WATER 01 11894559 

05/07/2008 01:03 PM WATER 01 11894559 

06/03/2008 11 :46 AM WATER 01 11894559 

07/07/2008 0859 AM WATER 01 11894559 

08/06/2008 03:18 PM WATER 01 11894559 

09/05/2008 12:08 PM WATER 01 11894559 

10/09/2008 03:05 PM WATER 01 11894559 

11/08/2008 02:09 PM WATER 01 11894559 

12/04/2008 12~43 PM WATER 01 11894559 

0009-03200-001 01 Wheeler, Greg 

01/07/2008 0958 AM WATER 01 94096975 

02/08/2008 12:37 PM WATER 01 94096975 

03/05/2008 10:47 AM WATER 01 94096975 

04/09/2008 01:22 PM WATER 01 94096975 

05/07/2008 01:03 PM WATER 01 94096975 

-, 06/03/2008 11 147 AM WATER 01 94096975 

' 07/07/2008 09:OO AM WATER 01 94096975 

08/06/2008 03:18 PM WATER 01 94096975 

09/05/2008 12:09 PM WATER 01 94096975 

10/09/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 94096975 

11/08/2008 02:lO PM WATER 01 94096975 

12/04/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 94096975 

0009-03250-002 01 Gentry, Roy 

01/07/2008 09:59 AM 

02/08/2008 12:38 PM 

03/05/2008 10:48 AM 

04/09/2008 01:23 PM 

05/07/2008 01 :04 PM 

06/03/2008 1 1 :48 AM 

07/07/2008 09:Ol AM 

08/06/2008 03:22 PM 

09/05/2008 12:lO PM 

. 10/09/2008 0x07 PM 

11/08/2008 02:l l PM 

12/04/2008 12:45 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

01 14261721 

203,560 

206,500 

209.110 

212,330 

215,170 

2 1 8,480 

223,550 

226,640 

229,760 

233,360 

236,190 

357,920 

361,120 

365,720 

368,340 

372,900 

3 7 6.3 5 0 

379,680 

383,580 

387,410 

390,960 

394,940 

398,930 

97,700 

99,340 

101,040 

102,400 

104,540 

106,910 

108,580 

112,400 

114,430 

11 6,550 

I 18,230 

119,750 

206,500 2,940 Read 0 

209,110 2,610 Read 0 

212,330 3,220 Read 0 

215,170 2,840 Read 0 

21 8,480 3,310 Read 0 

223,550 5,070 Read 0 

226,640 3,090 Read 0 

229,760 3,120 Read 0 

233,360 3,600 Read 0 

236,190 2,830 Read 0 

238,840 2,650 Read 0 

667 Paul Smith Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

361,120 3,200 Read 0 

365,720 4,600 Read 0 

368,340 2,620 Read 0 

372,900 4,560 Read 0 

376,350 3,450 Read 0 

379,680 3,330 Read 0 

383.580 3,900 Read 0 

387,410 3,830 Read 0 

390,960 3,550 Read 0 

394,940 3,980 Read 0 

398,930 3,990 Read 0 

402,230 3,300 Read 0 

943 Paul Smith Road Mount Herrnon, KY 42157 

99,340 1,640 Read 0 

101,040 1,700 Read 0 

102,400 1,360 Read 0 

104,540 2,140 Read 0 

106,910 2,370 Read 0 

108.580 1,670 Read 0 

112,400 3,820 Read 0 

114,430 2,030 Read 0 

116,550 2,120 Read 0 

118,230 1,680 Read 0 

11 9,750 1,520 Read 0 

121,140 1,390 Read 0 

Page 449Of 1195 



Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

- 0009-03300-001 01 Gentry, Troy 

01/07/2008 1O:OO AM WATER 01 95046092 

02/08/2008 12:38 PM WATER 01 95046092 

03/05/2008 10:48 AM WATER 01 95046092 

04/09/2008 09:31 AM WATER 01 34608474 

04/09/2008 09:32 AM WATER 01 34608474 

05/07/2008 01:05 PM WATER 01 34608474 

06/03/2008 11 :48 AM WATER 01 34608474 

07/07/2008 09:Ol AM WATER 01 34608474 

08/06/2008 03:23 PM WATER 01 34608474 

09/05/2008 12:10 PM WATER 01 34608474 

10/09/2008 03:07 PM WATER 01 34608474 

11/08/2008 02:l l  PM WATER 01 34608474 

12/04/2008 12:45 PM WATER 01 34608474 

0009-03400-002 01 Finley, Joe and Stephanie 

01/07/2008 10:03 AM WATER 01 81 774567 

02/08/2008 12:41 PM WATER 01 81774567 

4 03/05/2008 10:51 AM WATER 01 81774567 
! !  

’’ 04/09/2008 01:26 PM WATER 01 81774567 

05/07/2008 01:08 PM WATER 01 81774567 

06/03/2008 11:51 AM WATER 01 81774567 

07/07/2008 09:04 AM WATER 01 81774567 

08/06/2008 03:27 PM WATER 01 81774567 

09/05/2008 12:14 PM WATER 01 81774567 

10/09/2008 03:lO PM WATER 01 81 774567 

11/08/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 81774567 

12/04/2008 12:49 PM WATER 01 81774567 

0009-03450-001 01 Ford, Frank 

01/07/2008 10:04 AM WATER 01 82363879 

02/08/2008 12:42 PM WATER 01 82363879 

03/05/2008 10:52 AM WATER 01 82363879 

04/09/2008 01:27 PM WATER 01 82363879 

05/07/2008 01:09 PM WATER 01 82363879 

06/03/2008 11:52 AM WATER 01 82363879 

07/07/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 82363879 

08/06/2008 03:27 PM WATER 01 82363879 

09/05/2008 12:15 PM WATER 01 82363879 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

686,810 

690,570 

693,330 

695,770 

203,820 

203,900 

206,620 

214,340 

222,730 

226,810 

229,920 

234,560 

237,650 

32,730 

39,340 

45,340 

50.570 

57,510 

62,670 

68,150 

74,780 

81,210 

86,450 

93,820 

106,050 

47,820 

51,860 

55,570 

58,400 

61,860 

65,400 

69,120 

75,770 

80,770 

832 Paul Smith Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

690,570 3,760 Read 0 

693,330 2,760 Read 0 

695,770 2,440 Read 0 

699,320 3,550 Read 0 

203,900 80 Read 0 

206,620 2,720 Read 0 

214,340 7,720 Read 0 

222,730 8,390 Read 0 

226,810 4,080 Read a 
229,920 3,110 Read 0 

234,560 4,640 Read 0 

237,650 3,090 Read 0 

240,460 2,810 Read 0 

9344 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

39,340 6,610 Read 0 

45,340 6,000 Read 0 

50,570 5,230 Read 0 

57,510 6,940 Read 0 

62,670 5,160 Read 0 

68,150 5,480 Read 0 

74,780 6,630 Read 0 

81,210 6,430 Read 0 

86,450 5,240 Read 0 

93,820 7,370 Read 0 

106,050 12,230 Read 0 

11 1,280 5,230 Read 0 

9353 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

51,860 4,040 Read 0 

55,570 3,710 Read 0 

58,400 2,830 Read 0 

61,860 3,460 Read 0 

65,400 3,540 Read 0 

69.120 3,720 Read 0 

75,770 6,650 Read 0 

80,770 5,000 Read 0 

85,110 4,340 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

- 10/09/2008 03:lO PM WATER 01 82363879 

11/08/2008 02:15 PM WATER 01 82363879 

12/04/2008 12:49 PM WATER 01 82363879 

0009-03475-001 01 Finley, Joe Neal and Stephanie 

01/07/2008 10:05 AM WATER 01 84801455 

02/08/2008 12:43 PM WATER 01 84801455 

03/05/2008 1054 AM WATER 01 84801455 

04/09/2008 01:28 PM WATER 01 84801455 

05/07/2008 01:lO PM WATER 01 84801455 

06/03/2008 1154 AM WATER 01 84801455 

07/07/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 84801455 

08/06/2008 12:OO AM WATER 01 84801455 

09/05/2008 1058 AM WATER 01 94018806 

09/05/2008 03:23 PM WATER 01 84801455 

10/09/2008 03:l l  PM WATER 01 94018806 

11/08/2008 12:oo AM WATER 01 94018806 

12/04/2008 01 :43 PM WATER 01 9401 8806 

i 0009-03500-001 01 Myatt, Roger 

01/07/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 82104026 

02/08/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 82104026 

03/05/2008 10:54 AM WATER 01 82104026 

04/09/2008 01:29 PM WATER 01 82104026 

05/07/2008 01:l l  PM WATER 01 82104026 

06/03/2008 1153 AM WATER 01 82104026 

07/a7/2008 09:06 AM WATER 01 82104026 

08/06/2008 03:29 PM WATER 01 82104026 

09/05/2008 12:24 PM WATER 01 82104026 

10/09/2008 03:12 PM WATER 01 82104026 

11/08/2008 02:17 PM WATER 01 82104026 

12/04/2008 1257 PM WATER 01 82104026 

0009-03550-001 01 Hodges, Gary M 

01/07/2008 1o:o7 AM WATER a i  82104030 

02/08/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 82104030 

03/05/2008 10:55 AM WATER 01 82104030 

04/09/2008 01:29 PM WATER 01 82104030 

05/07/2008 01:l l PM WATER 01 82104030 

06/03/2008 11 :53 AM WATER 01 821 04030 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

i 

85,110 

91,470 

94,980 

10 

490 

1,280 

1,280 

1,780 

2,070 

3,040 

4,670 

6,150 

5,560 

536,390 

537,260 

938,070 

212,920 

222,240 

230,910 

237,610 

247,980 

257,870 

269,660 

276,270 

287,490 

298,360 

312,810 

322,020 

392,970 

412,550 

422,920 

433,310 

453,400 

461,660 

91,470 6,360 Read 0 on 
94,980 3,510 Read 0 on 
97,910 2,930 Read 0 on 

490 480 Read 0 on 
1,280 790 Read 0 on 
1,280 0 Read 0 on 
1,780 500 Read a on 
2,070 290 Read 0 on 
3,040 970 Read 0 on 
4,670 1,630 Read 0 on 
5,560 890 Read 0 on 
6,150 0 Read 0 OD 
6,150 590 Read 0 on 

537,260 870 Read a on 
938,070 810 Read 0 on 
939,080 1,010 Read 0 on 

222,240 9,320 Read 0 on 
230,910 8,670 Read 0 on 
237,610 6,700 Read 0 on 
247,980 10,370 Read 0 on 
257,870 9,890 Read 0 on 
269,660 11,790 Read 0 on 
276,270 6,610 Read 0 on 
287,490 11,220 Read 0 on 
298,360 10,870 Read 0 on 
312,810 14,450 Read 0 on 
322,020 9,210 Read 0 on 
329,660 7,640 Read 0 on 

412,550 19,580 Read 0 0 0  

422,920 10,370 Read 0 on 
433,310 10,390 Read 0 on 
453,400 20,090 Read 0 on 
461,660 8,260 Read 0 o n  
480,130 18,470 Read 0 on 

9440 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

9680 Glasgow Road-House Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

9685 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

. 07/07/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 82104030 

08/06/2008 03:30 PM WATER 01 82104030 

09/05/2008 12:25 PM WATER 01 82104030 

10/09/2008 03:12 PM WATER 01 82104030 

11/08l2008 02:18 PM WATER 01 82104030 

12/04/2008 12:57 PM WATER 01 82104030 

0009-03600-001 01 Britt, Cheryl 

01/07/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 98535796 

02/08/2008 12:46 PM WATER 01 98535796 

03/05/2008 10:57 AM WATER 01 98535796 

04/09/2008 01:30 PM WATER 01 98535796 

05/07/2008 01:13 PM WATER 01 98535796 

06/03/2008 11 :56 AM WATER 01 98535796 

07/07/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 98535796 

08/06/2008 03:31 PM WATER 01 98535796 

09/05/2008 12:26 PM WATER 01 98535796 

10/09/2008 03:13 PM WATER 01 98535796 

~ 11/08/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 98535796 

' 12/04/2008 12:59 PM WATER 01 98535796 

0009-03625-001 01 Ferguson, Shawn 

01/07/2008 1O:lO AM WATER 01 84195896 

02/08/2008 12:46 PM WATER 01 84195896 

03/05/2008 10:57 AM WATER 01 84195896 

04/09/2008 01:31 PM WATER 01 84195896 

05/07/2008 01:13 PM WATER 01 84195896 

06/03/2008 11:57 AM WATER 01 84195896 

07/07/2008 09:l l  AM WATER 01 841 95896 

08/06/2008 03:32 PM WATER 01 841 95896 

09/05/2008 1227 PM WATER 01 84195896 

10/09/2008 03:13 PM WATER 01 84195896 

11/08/2008 02:19 PM WATER 01 84195896 

12/04/2008 01:OO PM WATER 01 84195896 

0009-03650-002 01 Tedders, Lonnie 

01/07/2008 1O:ll AM WATER 01 14294474 

+ 02/11/2008 10:22 AM WATER 01 14294474 
,' 

0009-03700-001 01 Trivett, Phillip 

01/07/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 82104024 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

480,130 

515.760 

533,700 

557,240 

584,250 

604.030 

293,140 

294,840 

296,570 

298,300 

300,100 

302,100 

303.660 

306,040 

308,240 

310,210 

312,490 

314,990 

26,340 

28,470 

32,400 

34,600 

37,730 

39,820 

48,650 

72,970 

89,040 

93,310 

97,740 

101,540 

141,630 

145,540 

35,080 

515,760 35,630 Read 0 0 0  

533,700 17,940 Read 0 0 0  

557,240 23,540 Read 0 0 0  

584,250 27,010 Read 0 0 0  

604,030 19,780 Read 0 0 0  

619,500 15,470 Read 0 0 0  

294,840 1,700 Read 0 0 0  

296,570 1,730 Read 0 0 0  

298,300 1,730 Read 0 0 0  

300,100 1,800 Read 0 0 0  

302,100 2,000 Read 0 0 0  

303,660 1,560 Read 0 0 0  

306.040 2,380 Read 0 0 0  

308,240 2,200 Read 0 0 0  

310,210 1,970 Read 0 0 0  

312,490 2,280 Read 0 0 0  

314,990 2,500 Read 0 0 0  

31 7,450 2,460 Read 0 0 0  

28,470 2,130 Read 0 0 0  

32,400 3,930 Read 0 0 0  

34,600 2,200 Read 0 0 0  

37,730 3,130 Read 0 0 0  

39,820 2,090 Read 0 0 0  

48,650 8,830 Read 0 0 0  

72,970 24,320 Read 0 0 0  

89,040 16,070 Read 0 0 0  

93,310 4,270 Read 0 0 0  

97,740 4,430 Read 0 0 0  

101,540 3,800 Read 0 0 0  

104,860 3,320 Read 0 0 0  

145,540 3,910 Read 0 0 0  

148,610 3,070 Read 0 0 0  

36,500 1,420 Read 0 0 0  

9980 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

10026 Old Glasgow Road Mount Herrnon, KY 42157 

10100 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

10124 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

-. 02/08/2008 12:47 PM WATER 01 82104024 36,500 37,970 1,470 Read 0 0 0  

03/05/2008 1059 AM WATER 01 82104024 

04/09/2008 01:32 PM WATER 01 82104024 

05/07/2008 01:14 PM WATER 01 82104024 

06/03/2008 1157 AM WATER 01 82104024 

07/07/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 82104024 

08/06/2008 03:33 PM WATER 01 82104024 

09/05/2008 12:28 PM WATER 01 82104024 

10/09/2008 03:14 PM WATER 01 82104024 

11/08/2008 02:20 PM WATER 01 82104024 

12/04/2008 01 :00 PM WATER 01 821 04024 

0009-03750-002 01 Pitcock, Mae 

01/07/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 95045783 

02/08/2008 12:48 PM WATER 01 95045783 

03/05/2008 11:OO AM WATER 01 95045783 

04/09/2008 10:27 AM WATER 01 34608530 

04/09/2008 10:29 AM WATER 01 34608530 

\ 05/07/2008 01:15 PM WATER 01 34608530 

' 06/03/2008 1158 AM WATER 01 34608530 

07/07/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 34608530 

08/06/2008 03:34 PM WATER 01 34608530 

09/05/2008 12:29 PM WATER 01 34608530 

10/09/2008 03:14 PM WATER 01 34608530 

11/08/2008 02:21 PM WATER 01 34608530 

12/04/2008 01:Ol PM WATER 01 34608530 

0009-03800-001 01 Oliver, William 

01/07/2008 10:13 AM WATER 01 81774568 

02/08/2008 12:48 PM WATER 01 81774568 

03/05/2008 11 :01 AM WATER 01 81 774568 

04/09/2008 01:33 PM WATER 01 81774568 

05/07/2008 01:15 PM WATER 01 81774568 

06/03/2008 11:58 AM WATER 01 81774568 

07/07/2008 0934 AM WATER 01 81774568 

08/06/2008 03:34 PM WATER 01 81774568 

09/05/2008 12:29 PM WATER 01 81774568 

1010912008 03:15 PM WATER 01 81774568 

11108/2008 02:21 PM WATER 01 81774568 

, .  
j 

37,970 

39,240 

41,080 

42.420 

42,880 

42,940 

42,950 

42,960 

42,960 

42.970 

654,800 

658,270 

661,260 

662,920 

62,660 

62,680 

64,370 

66,220 

69,140 

71,470 

73,850 

76,710 

78,760 

28.660 

30,100 

31,740 

33,270 

35,460 

36,920 

38,530 

40.680 

42,930 

44,480 

46,460 

39,240 1,270 Read 0 0 0  

41,080 1,840 Read 0 0 0  

42,420 1,340 Read 0 0 0  

0 0 0  

0 0 0  

42,950 10 Read 0 0 0  

42,960 10 Read 0 0 0  

42,960 0 Read 0 0 0  

42,970 10 Read 0 0 0  

42,970 0 Read 0 0 0  

658,270 3,470 Read 0 0 0  

661,260 2,990 Read 0 0 0  

662,920 1,660 Read 0 0 0  

2,370 Read 0 o m  
62,680 20 Read 0 0 0  

64,370 1,690 Read 0 0 0  

66,220 1,850 Read 0 0 0  

69,140 2,920 Read 0 0 0  

71,470 2,330 Read 0 0 0  

73,850 2,380 Read 0 0 0  

76,710 2,860 Read 0 0 0  

78,760 2,050 Read 0 0 0  

80,170 1,410 Read 0 0 0  

30,100 1,440 Read 0 0 0  

31,740 1,640 Read 0 0 0  

33,270 1,530 Read 0 0 0  

35,460 2,190 Read 0 0 0  

36,920 1,460 Read 0 0 0  

38,530 1,610 Read 0 0 0  

40,680 2,150 Read 0 0 0  

42,930 2,250 Read 0 0 0  

44,480 1,550 Read 0 0 0  

46,460 1,980 Read 0 0 0  

48.1 50 1,690 Read 0 0 0  

42,880 460 Read 

42,940 60 Read 

10148 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

665,290 

10195 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

- .. 12/04/2008 01:02 PM WATER 01 81774568 

0009-03850-002 01 Carter, James J 

01/07/2008 10:14 AM 

02/08/2008 12:49 PM 

03/05/2008 1 1 :02 AM 

04/09/2008 01:35 PM 

05/07/2008 01:16 PM 

06/03/2008 11 :59 AM 

07/07/2008 09:14 AM 

08/06/2008 03:35 PM 

09/05/2008 12:30 PM 

10/09/2008 03:16 PM 

11/08/2008 02:22 PM 

12/04/2008 01:03 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

01 82103986 

0009-03900-001 01 Strode, Harold 

01/07/2008 IO:14AM WATER 01 81896053 

02/08/2008 1251 PM WATER 01 81896053 

03/05/2008 11 :03 AM WATER 01 81896053 

’’ 04/09/2008 01:36 PM WATER 01 81896053 

05/07/2008 01:17 PM WATER 01 81896053 

06/03/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 81896053 

07/07/2008 09:15 AM WATER 01 81896053 

08/06/2008 03:36 PM WATER 01 81896053 

09/05/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 81896053 

10/09/2008 03:16 PM WATER 01 81896053 

11/08/2008 02:22 PM WATER 01 81896053 

12/04/2008 01:04 PM WATER 01 81896053 

0009-03950-001 01 Turner, Wayne 

01/07/2008 10:15 AM WATER 01 81774550 

02/08/2008 12:51 PM WATER 01 81774550 

03/05/2008 11:03 AM WATER 01 81774550 

04/09/2008 01:36 PM WATER 01 81774550 

05/07/2008 01:17 PM WATER 01 81774550 

06/03/2008 12:OO PM WATER 01 81 774550 

07/07/2008 09:16 AM WATER 01 81774550 

08/06/2008 03:36 PM WATER 01 81774550 

09/05/2008 12:31 PM WATER 01 81774550 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

48,150 

42,180 

43,630 

44.970 

46,280 

47,650 

48,760 

49,100 

49,340 

49,610 

50,000 

50,280 

50,350 

60,160 

62,420 

64,440 

66,070 

68,720 

70,760 

73,130 

76,150 

78,700 

81,210 

84,230 

86,630 

87,230 

89,780 

92,120 

94,200 

96,440 

98,080 

100,160 

102,780 

104,770 

49,740 1,590 Read 0 

10199 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

43,630 1,450 Read 0 

44,970 1,340 Read 0 

46,280 1,310 Read 0 

47,650 1,370 Read 0 

48.760 1,110 Read 0 

49,100 340 Read 0 

49,340 240 Read 0 

49,610 270 Read 0 

50,000 390 Read 0 

50,280 280 Read 0 

50,350 70 Read 0 

51,290 940 Read 0 

10248 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

62,420 2,260 Read 0 

64,440 2,020 Read 0 

66,070 1,630 Read 0 

68,720 2,650 Read 0 

70,760 2,040 Read 0 

73,130 2,370 Read 0 

76,150 3,020 Read 0 

78,700 2,550 Read 0 

81,210 2,510 Read 0 

84,230 3,020 Read 0 

86,630 2,400 Read 0 

88,820 2,190 Read 0 

10252 Old Glasgow Rd Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

89,780 2,550 Read 0 

92,120 2,340 Read 0 

94,200 2,080 Read 0 

96,440 2,240 Read 0 

98,080 1,640 Read 0 

100,160 2,080 Read 0 

102,780 2,620 Read 0 

104,770 1,990 Read 0 

106,610 1,840 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

10/09/2008 03:16 PM WATER 01 81774550 

11/08/2008 02:22 PM WATER 01 81774550 

12/04/2008 01:04 PM WATER 01 81774550 

0009-04000-002 01 Wisdom Jr, William 

01/07/2008 10:16 AM WATER 01 81896052 

02/08/2008 1251 PM WATER 01 81896052 

03/05/2008 11:05 AM WATER 01 81896052 

04/09/2008 01:37 PM WATER 01 81896052 

05/07/2008 01 :I 8 PM WATER 01 81 896052 

06/03/2008 12:Ol PM WATER 01 81896052 

07/07/2008 09:17 AM WATER 01 81896052 

08/06/2008 03:38 PM WATER 01 81896052 

09/05/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 81896052 

10/09/2008 0337 PM WATER 01 81896052 

11/08/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 81896052 

12/04/2008 01:05 PM WATER 01 81896052 

0009-04050-001 01 McPherson, Jean 

01/07/2008 10:16AM WATER 01 81896051 

” 02/08/2008 1252 PM WATER 01 81896051 

03/05/2008 11 :05 AM WATER 01 81 896051 

04/09/2008 01:38 PM WATER 01 81 896051 

05/07/2008 01:19 PM WATER 01 81896051 

06/03/2008 12:01 PM WATER 01 81896051 

07/07/2008 09:17 AM WATER 01 81896051 

08/06/2008 03:38 PM WATER 01 81896051 

09/05/2008 12:33 PM WATER 01 81896051 

10/09/2008 03:17 PM WATER 01 81896051 

11/08/2008 02:23 PM WATER 01 81896051 

12/04/2008 01:08 PM WATER 01 81896051 

106,610 

108,870 

110,940 

174,860 

182,300 

187,650 

188,620 

189,940 

191,220 

192,410 

194,280 

195,840 

196,960 

198,290 

199.420 

45,050 

46,520 

47,680 

48,560 

49,920 

51,180 

52,310 

54,320 

55,640 

58,010 

59,890 

61,710 

n r  
L VI 

12/04/2008 12:00 AM WATER 01 81896051 0 

0009-04150-002 01 Johnson Jr, Amanda Steffey and William M 

01/07/2008 10:18 AM WATER 01 81896049 59,210 

02/08/2008 1253 PM WATER 01 81896049 61,490 

03/05/2008 11 :06 AM WATER 01 81 896049 66,190 

04/09/2008 01:39 PM WATER 01 81896049 69,550 

05/07/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 81896049 74,980 

108,870 2,260 Read 0 0 0  

110,940 2,070 Read 0 0 0  

112,910 1,970 Read 0 0 0  

182,300 7,440 Read 0 0 0  

187,650 5,350 Read 0 0 0  

188,620 970 Read a 0 0  

189,940 1,320 Read 0 0 0  

191,220 1,280 Read 0 0 0  

192,410 1,190 Read 0 0 0  

194,280 1,870 Read 0 0 0  

195,840 1,560 Read 0 0 0  

196,960 1,120 Read 0 0 0  

198,290 1,330 Read 0 0 0  

199,420 1,130 Read a 0 0  

201,240 1,820 Read 0 0 0  

46,520 1.470 Read 0 0 0  

47.680 1,160 Read 0 0 0  

0 0 0  

49,920 1,360 Read 0 0 0  

51,180 1,260 Read 0 0 0  

52,310 1,130 Read 0 0 0  

54,320 2,010 Read 0 0 0  

55,640 1,320 Read 0 0 0  

58,010 2,370 Read 0 0 0  

59,890 1,880 Read 0 0 0  

61,710 1,820 Read 0 0 0  

62,860 1,150 Read 0 0 0  

10274 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

48,560 880 Read 

4 - p -  

62,860 0 Read 0 0 0  

61,490 2,280 Read 0 0 0  

66,190 4,700 Read 0 0 0  

69,550 3,360 Read 0 0 0  

74,980 5,430 Read 0 0 0  

79,460 4,480 Read 0 0 0  

10412 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage TYDe Usage Usage Out 

06/03/2008 12:02 PM WATER 01 81896049 

07/07/2008 09:18 AM WATER 01 81896049 

08/06/2008 03:39 PM WATER 01 81896049 

09/05/2008 12:34 PM WATER 01 81896049 

10/09/2008 03:18 PM WATER 01 81896049 

11/08/2008 02:24 PM WATER 01 81 896049 

12/04/2008 01:lO PM WATER 01 81896049 

0009-04200-002 01 Mt Hermon Store 

01/07/2008 10:18AM WATER 06 81774552 

02/08/2008 1253 PM WATER 06 81774552 

03/05/2008 11 :06 AM WATER 06 81 774552 

04/09/2008 01 :39 PM WATER 06 81 774552 

05/07/2008 01:20 PM WATER 06 81774552 

06/03/2008 12:03 PM WATER 06 81774552 

07/07/2008 09:18 AM WATER 06 81 774552 

08/06/2008 03:39 PM WATER 06 81774552 

09/05/2008 12:35 PM WATER 06 81774552 

. 10/09/2008 03~18 PM WATER 06 81 774552 

11/08/2008 02:25 PM WATER 06 81 774552 

12/04/2008 01:lO PM WATER 06 81774552 

0009-04225-001 01 Bow, Randi 

07/03/2008 12:52 PM WATER 01 85724220 

08/06/2008 03:43 PM WATER 01 85724220 

09/05/2008 12:36 PM WATER 01 85724220 

10/09/2008 03:19 PM WATER 01 85724220 

11/08/2008 02:25 PM WATER 01 85724220 

12/04/2008 01:12 PM WATER 01 85724220 

0009-04250-001 01 Glasgow Water Co 

01/07/2008 10:19 AM WATER 05 61889576 

02/08/2008 12:54 PM WATER 05 61889576 

03/05/2008 11 :08 AM WATER 05 61 889576 

04/09/2008 01 :40 PM WATER 05 61 889576 

05/07/2008 01:21 PM WATER 05 61889576 

06/03/2008 12:04 PM WATER 05 61889576 

07/07/2008 09:20 AM WATER 05 61 889576 

08/06/2008 03:45 PM WATER 05 61 889576 

09/05/2008 12:37 PM WATER 05 61889576 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

79,460 

83,490 

89,490 

93,930 

98,900 

103,970 

109,080 

88,480 

91,310 

94,900 

97,040 

100,010 

106,270 

109,120 

11 7,900 

123,140 

127,570 

131,120 

133.480 

0 

10 

1,900 

14,950 

17,640 

19,070 

23,215,200 

23,277,400 

23,337,200 

23,385,500 

23,450,600 

23,510,300 

23,573,200 

23,697,390 

23,768,300 

83,490 4,030 Read 0 

89,490 6,000 Read 0 

93,930 4,440 Read 0 

98,900 4,970 Read 0 

103,970 5,070 Read 0 

109,080 5,110 Read 0 

114,000 4,920 Read 0 

11442 Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

91,310 2,830 Read 0 

94,900 3,590 Read 0 

97,040 2,140 Read 0 

100,010 2,970 Read 0 

106,270 6,260 Read 0 

109,120 2,850 Read 0 

117,900 8,780 Read 0 

123,140 5,240 Read 0 

127,570 4,430 Read 0 

131,120 3,550 Read 0 

133,480 2,360 Read 0 

136,230 2,750 Read 0 

10620 Old Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

10 0 NoReading 0 

1,900 1,890 Read 0 

14,950 13,050 Read 0 

17,640 2,690 Read 0 

19,070 1,430 Read 0 

20,510 1,440 Read 0 

Glasgow Road Mount Hermon, KY 42157 

23,277,400 62,200 Read 0 

23,337,200 59,800 Read 0 

23,385,500 48,300 Read 0 

23,450,600 65,100 Read 0 

23,510,300 59,700 Read 0 

23,573,200 62,900 Read 0 

23,697,390 124,190 Read 0 

23,768,300 70,910 Read 0 

23,841,900 73,600 Read 0 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

- ~ 10/09/2008 03:20 PM WATER 05 61889576 23,841,900 23,922,600 80,700 Read 0 on 
' 11/08/2008 02:26 PM WATER 05 61889576 23,922,600 23,976,000 53,400 Read 0 on 
12/04/2008 01:13 PM WATER 05 61889576 23,976,000 24,018,100 42,100 Read 0 on 
8 8 8 9 . e 4 3 M i  ad-6- * #le+- 

01/07/2008 0153 PM WATER 01 60227934 

02/08/2008 1254 PM WATER 01 60227934 

03/05/2008 0257 PM WATER 01 60227934 

04/10/2008 03:44 PM WATER 01 60227934 

05/07/2008 1250 PM WATER 01 60227934 

06/06/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 60227934 

07/08/2008 03:40 PM WATER 01 60227934 

08/10/2008 05:20 PM WATER 01 60227934 

09/02/2008 08:06 AM WATER 01 60227934 

0009-04400-001 01 Myatt, Mark 

01/07/2008 0154 PM WATER 01 15400653 

02/08/2008 03:52 PM WATER 01 15400653 

03/05/2008 0257 PM WATER 01 15400653 

-: 04/10/2008 03:44 PM WATER 01 15400653 

' 05/07/2008 1252 PM WATER 01 15400653 

06/06/2008 03:07 PM WATER 01 15400653 

07/08/2008 03:40 PM WATER 01 I5400653 

08/10/2008 0521 PM WATER 01 15400653 

09/05/2008 01:49 PM WATER 01 15400653 

10/09/2008 03:27 PM WATER 01 15400653 

11/08/2008 11:02 AM WATER 01 15400653 

12/04/2008 01:20 PM WATER 01 15400653 

0009-04450-001 01 Payne, Shirley 

01/07/2008 01:55 PM 

02/08/2008 0352 PM 

03/05/2008 02:57 PM 

04/10/2008 03:44 PM 

05/07/2008 12:50 PM 

06/06/2008 0398 PM 

07/08/2008 03:41 PM 

08/10/2008 05:21 PM 

09/05/2008 01:50 PM 

10/09/2008 03:27 PM 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

WATER 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

82960243 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

72,090 

222,050 

229,020 

235,690 

240,660 

248,360 

253,070 

259,130 

265,970 

273,580 

281,000 

289,690 

297,020 

4,290 

4,290 

4,290 

4,290 

4,330 

4,330 

4,600 

4,970 

5,530 

6,670 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

72,090 0 Read 0 

7874 Mud Lick-flippin Rd Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

229,020 6,970 Read 0 

235,690 6,670 Read 0 

240,660 4,970 Read 0 

248,360 7,700 Read 0 

253,070 4,710 Read 0 

259,130 6.060 Read 0 

265,970 6,840 Read 0 

273,580 7,610 Read 0 

281,000 7,420 Read 0 

289,690 8,690 Read 0 

297,020 7,330 Read 0 

302,530 5,510 Read 0 

7818 Mud Lick-flippin Rd Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

4,290 0 Read 0 

4,290 0 Read 0 

4,290 0 Read 0 

4,330 40 Read 0 

4,330 0 Read 0 

4,600 270 Read 0 

4,970 370 Read 0 

5,530 560 Read 0 

6,670 1,140 Read 0 

12,620 5,950 Read 0 
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Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

I 1/08/2008 I i:03 AM WATER 01 82960243 

12/04/2008 01:21 PM WATER 01 82960243 

0009-04500-002 01 Doty, Mark And Kathy 

01/07/2008 01:55 PM WATER 01 79135089 

02/08/2008 0353 PM WATER 01 791 35089 

03/05/2008 0258 PM WATER 01 79135089 

04/10/2008 03:45 PM WATER 01 79135089 

05/07/2008 12:43 PM WATER 01 79135089 

06/06/2008 03:08 PM WATER 01 791 35089 

07/08/2008 03:42 PM WATER 01 79135089 

08/10/2008 05:22 PM WATER 01 79135089 

09/05/2008 01:51 PM WATER 01 79135089 

10/09/2008 03:28 PM WATER 01 79135089 

11/08/2008 11:03 AM WATER 01 79135089 

12/04/2008 01:21 PM WATER 01 79135089 

0009-04550-001 01 Pruitt, Jimmy 

01/07/2008 0156 PM WATER 01 81498974 

1 02/08/2008 0355 PM WATER 01 81498974 

03/05/2008 0259 PM WATER 01 81498974 

04/10/2008 03:45 PM WATER 01 81498974 

05/07/2008 12:43 PM WATER 01 81498974 

06/06/2008 03:09 PM WATER 01 81498974 

07/08/2008 03:42 PM WATER 01 81498974 

08/10/2008 05:23 PM WATER 01 81498974 

09/05/2008 0152 PM WATER 01 81498974 

10/09/2008 03:29 PM WATER 01 81498974 

11/08/2008 11:04 AM WATER 01 81498974 

12/04/2008 01:22 PM WATER 01 81498974 

0009-04600-001 01 Shaw, Bradley 

12/26/2007 0156 PM WATER 01 84975705 

01/07/2008 0157 PM WATER 01 84975705 

02/08/2008 0356 PM WATER 01 84975705 

03/05/2008 0259 PM WATER 01 84975705 

04/10/2008 03:46 PM WATER 01 84975705 

05/07/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 84975705 

06/06/2008 03:09 PM WATER 01 84975705 

07/08/2008 03:43 PM WATER 01 84975705 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

12,620 

14,070 

27,950 

27,950 

27,970 

27,970 

27,970 

27,970 

27,970 

29,050 

29,070 

29,460 

30.090 

30,130 

86,020 

89,980 

92,960 

95,260 

98,580 

102,250 

105,730 

108,640 

11 3,390 

117,260 

122,390 

125.170 

1,163,680 

10 

3.600 

11,220 

15,440 

23,650 

30,140 

40,710 

14,070 1,450 Read 0 0 0  

14,210 140 Read 0 0 0  

27,950 a Read 0 0 0  

27,970 20 Read 0 on 
27,970 0 Read 0 0 0  

27,970 0 Read 0 0 0  

27,970 0 Read 0 0 0  

29,050 1,080 Read 0 0 0  

29,070 20 Read 0 0 0  

29,460 390 Read 0 0 0  

30,090 630 Read 0 0 0  

30,130 40 Read 0 o n  
30,130 0 Read 0 0 0  

89,980 3,960 Read 0 0 0  

95,260 2,300 Read 0 0 0  

98,580 3,320 Read 0 0 0  

102,250 3,670 Read 0 0 0  

105,730 3,480 Read 0 on 
2,910 Read 0 0 0  

113,390 4,750 Read 0 0 0  

117,260 3,870 Read 0 on 
122,390 5,130 Read 0 0 0  

125,170 2,780 Read 0 0 0  

127,030 1,860 Read 0 0 0  

1,167,390 3,710 Read 0 o m  
3,600 3.590 Read 0 0 0  

11,220 7,620 Read 0 0 0  

15,440 4.220 Read 0 0 0  

23,650 8,210 Read 0 0 0  

30,140 6,490 Read 0 0 0  

40,710 10,570 Read 0 0 0  

49,000 8,290 Read 0 0 0  

69 Mud Lick School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

27,970 0 Read 0 on 

255 Mud Lick School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

92,960 2,980 Read 0 on 

108,640 

315 Mud Lick School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

08/1 O/2008 05:23 PM WATER 01 84975705 49,000 54,670 5,670 Read 0 0 0  

09/05/2008 01:53 PM WATER 01 84975705 54,670 63,160 8,490 Read 0 0 0  

10/09/2008 03:29 PM WATER 01 84975705 63,160 72,410 9,250 Read 0 0 0  

11/08/2008 11 :04 AM WATER 01 84975705 72,410 79,600 7,190 Read 0 0 0  

12/04/2008 01:23 PM WATER 01 84975705 79,600 84,940 5,340 Read 0 0 0  

0009-04650-002 01 Jones, James A 197 Clarkson Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

12/26/2007 01:56 PM WATER 

01/07/2008 0158 PM WATER 

02/08/2008 03:57 PM WATER 

03/05/2008 03:00 PM WATER 

0411012008 03:47 PM WATER 

05/07/2008 12:44 PM WATER 

06/06/2008 03:l l  PM WATER 

07/08/2008 12:OO AM WATER 

08/10/2008 08:20 AM WATER 

09/05/2008 02:03 PM WATER 

10/09/2008 03:31 PM WATER 

~ 71 11/08/2008 11 :06 AM WATER 

’’ 12/04/2008 01:24 PM WATER 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

01 84975706 

0009-04700-002 01 Collins, Richard P or Casey 

01/07/2008 01:59 PM WATER 01 82363817 

02/08/2008 03:57 PM WATER 01 82363817 

03/05/2008 03:Ol PM WATER 01 82363817 

04/10/2008 03:47 PM WATER 01 8236381 7 

05/07/2008 12:44 PM WATER 01 82363817 

06/06/2008 03:l l  PM WATER 01 82363817 

07/08/2008 03:45 PM WATER 01 8236381 7 

0811 0/2008 05:25 PM WATER 01 8236381 7 

09/05/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 82363817 

10/09/2008 03:31 PM WATER 01 82363817 

11/Q8/20Q8 11:06 AM WATER 01 82363817 

12/04/2008 01:25 PM WATER 01 82363817 

0009-04715-001 01 Anderson, Timmy and Teresa 

01/07/2008 02:Ol PM WATER 01 83987424 

02/08/2008 03:59 PM WATER 01 83987424 

03/05/2008 03:03 PM WATER 01 83987424 

04/10/2008 03:49 PM WATER 01 83987424 

Thursday, July 16, 2009 07:40 AM 

875,470 878,420 

10 2,710 

2,710 10,040 

10,040 16,610 

16,610 23,520 

23,520 30,520 

30,520 36,960 

36,960 38,800 

38,800 40,640 

40,640 43,950 

43,950 49,600 

49,600 54,290 

54,290 60,290 

2,950 Read 

2,700 Read 

7.330 Read 

6,570 Read 

6,910 Read 

7,000 Read 

6,440 Read 

10 Read 

1,840 Read 

3,310 Read 

5,650 Read 

4,690 Read 

6.000 Read 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

65 Clarkson Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

69,370 74,330 4,960 Read 0 0 0  

74,330 78,420 4,090 Read 0 0 0  

78,420 81,940 3,520 Read 0 0 0  

81,940 86,810 4,870 Read 0 0 0  

86,810 91,420 4,610 Read 0 0 0  

91,420 94,910 3,490 Read 0 0 0  

94,910 99,860 4,950 Read 0 0 0  

99,860 104,140 4,280 Read 0 0 0  

104,140 108,190 4,050 Read a 0 0  

1 08,190 11 3.21 0 5,020 Read 0 0 0  

113,210 117,580 4,370 Read 0 0 0  

117,580 121,280 3,700 Read 0 0 0  

9,200 16,020 6,820 Read 0 0 0  

16,020 22,260 6,240 Read 0 on 
22,260 29,090 6,830 Read 0 0 0  

29,090 36,300 7,210 Read 0 0 0  

243 Early England Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number 
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out 

~~ 

05/07/2008 12:46 PM WATER 01 83987424 

06/06/2008 03:12 PM WATER 01 83987424 

07/08/2008 03:47 PM WATER 01 83987424 

08/10/2008 05:27 PM WATER 01 83987424 

09/05/2008 02:05 PM WATER 01 83987424 

10/09/2008 03:32 PM WATER 01 83987424 

11/08/2008 11 :07 AM WATER 01 83987424 

12/04/2008 01:26 PM WATER 01 83987424 

0009-04735-001 01 Wilson, Chasity 

01/07/2008 02:02 PM WATER 01 83987426 

02/08/2008 03:59 PM WATER 01 83987426 

03/05/2008 03:04 PM WATER 01 83987426 

04/10/2008 0349 PM WATER 01 83987426 

05/07/2008 12:46 PM WATER 01 83987426 

06/06/2008 03:13 PM WATER 01 83987426 

07/08/2008 03:47 PM WATER 01 83987426 

o8/10/2008 05:m PM WATER a i  83987426 

. I 08/14/2008 lot51 AM WATER 01 95085947 

' 09/05/2008 02:07 PM WATER 01 95085947 

10/09/2008 03:33 PM WATER 01 95085947 

11/08/2008 11:08 AM WATER 01 95085947 

12/04/2008 01:28 PM WATER 01 95085947 

0009-04750-001 01 Thomas, Ralph 

01/07/2008 02:03 PM WATER 01 82363818 

02/08/2008 04:Ol PM WATER 01 82363818 

03/05/2008 03:05 PM WATER 01 82363818 

04/10/2008 03:51 PM WATER 01 82363818 

05/07/2008 12:47 PM WATER 01 82363818 

06/06/2008 03:15 PM WATER 01 82363818 

07/08/2008 03:48 PM WATER 01 82363818 

08/10/2008 05:30 PM WATER 01 82363818 

09/05/2008 02:08 PM WATER 01 82363818 

10/09/2008 03:35 PM WATER 01 82363818 

11/08/2008 11:10AM WATER 01 82363818 

12/04/2008 01:29 PM WATER 01 82363818 

0009-04800-002 01 Langford, Troy And Kari 

01/07/2008 02:04 PM WATER 01 60227943 

Thursday, July 16,2009 07:40 AM 

__ 

36,300 

41,470 

47,130 

52,710 

58,400 

62,430 

68,000 

72,250 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

40 

501,840 

502,110 

502,470 

502.840 

39,950 

44,880 

48,120 

49,620 

52,220 

55,340 

56,890 

58,960 

60,580 

61,470 

66,080 

68,920 

407,640 

41,470 5,170 Read 0 o n  
47,130 . 5,660 Read 0 on 
52,710 5,580 Read 0 0 0  

58,400 5,690 Read 0 on 
62,430 4,030 Read 0 o n  
68,000 5,570 Read 0 o u  
72,250 4,250 Read 0 0 0  

76,170 3,920 Read 0 on 

10 0 Read 0 on 
10 0 Read 0 0 0  

10 0 Read 0 0 0  

10 0 Read 0 on 
10 0 Read 0 on 
10 0 Read 0 on 
10 0 Read 0 0 0  

40 30 Read 0 on 

502,110 270 Read 0 on 
502,470 360 Read 0 on 
502,840 370 Read 0 o n  
503,130 290 Read 0 on 

44,880 4,930 Read 0 on 
48,120 3,240 Read 0 on 
49,620 1,500 Read 0 on 
52,220 2.600 Read 0 on 
55,340 3,120 Read 0 on 
56,890 1,550 Read 0 on 
58,960 2,070 Read 0 o n  
60,580 1,620 Read 0 0 0  

61,470 890 Read 0 on 
66,080 4,610 Read 0 on 
68,920 2,840 Read 0 on 
69,110 190 Read 0 on 

41 3,440 5,800 Read 0 on 

Early England Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

70 30 Read 0 

645 Mud Lick School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 

834 Mud Lick School Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change 
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02/08/2008 04:02 PM WATER 01 60227943 

03/05/2008 03:06 PM WATER 01 60227943 

04/10/2008 03:52 PM WATER 01 60227943 

